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AMPLER MANAGEMENT CONTACTS:

ARCHITECT OF RECORD:

Ampler Development
4700 Falls of Neuse Road

Raleigh, NC 27609

Contact: Dan Peyton
Director of Construction and Development

513-484-0965

dpeyton@amplergroup.com

APD Engineering & Architecture, PLLC
Michael Hochadel, NCARB

615 Fishers Run

Victor, NY 14564

585-742-0230

mhochadel@apd.com

Contact: Michael Verrastro, RA
585-445-7167

mverrastro@apd.com

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER OF RECORD:  |NOTES
1.

APD Engineering & Architecture, PLLC
Brent Powell, PE, LEED AP

615 Fishers Run

Victor, NY 14564

585-742-0207

bpowell@apd.com

Contact: Steven Flint

513-742-0235 2.
sflinf@apd.com

MECHANICAL ENGINEER OF RECORD:

ELECTRICAL ENGINEER OF RECORD:

APD ENGINEERING & ARCHITECTURE LLC
CHRISTOPHER V. KAMBAR, P.E.

615 FISHERS RUN
VICTOR, NY 14564
(585) 742-0217

Contact: Nick Mulrain

(585) 742-0231
nMmulrain@apd.com

APD ENGINEERING & ARCHITECTURE LLC
CHRISTOPHER V. KAMBAR, P.E.

615 FISHERS RUN

VICTOR, NY 14564

(585) 742-0217

Contact: Nick Mulrain

(585) 742-0231

nmulrain@apd.com

PERMIT ~ SUBMITTAL
CORRECTIONS BASED ON BUILDING DEPARTMENT REVIEW AND/OR
BUILDING CODE INTERPRETATION ITEMS ARE THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY OF
THE OWNER AND REGIONAL ARCHITECT WILL NOT BE HELD LIABLE FOR
ANY CHANGE ORDERS RESULTING FROM THESE ITEMS. FINAL BID PRICES
SHOULD NOT BE SUBMITTED UNTIL THE BUILDING PERMIT HAS BEEN ISSUED.
DRAWINGS ARE BASED ON BURGER KING PROTOTYPE ROC-60 TALL.

THESE DOCUMENTS ARE FOR THE SOLE PURPOSE OF INITIAL BUILDING
ONLY.

ANY COMMENTS, REVISIONS

PROJECT SUMMARY

THE PROJECT GENERALLY CONSISTS OF THE ERECTION OF A NEW BURGER KING
RESTAURANT AND SITE MODIFICATIONS.
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